ОБРАЗЕЦ
Что нужно прислать для оформления приглашения из Словении
Для оформления документов на Шенгенскую Визу в Словению

	№
	First Name
	Last Name
	Sex 
	Birth
	Passports
	Given
	End
	Arrival
	Departure

	1
	Sergey
	Ivanov
	M
	06.05.1983
	72 6727522
	02.08.2016
	02.08.2026
	05.12.2018
	10.12.2018
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